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STEERING COMMITTEE  2005-2006

Division Name Ext. E-mail Committtee
ELI Kim Andrus 7472 kandrus@eli.ua.edu  GOV

LIB Marcia Barrett 6390 mbarrett@bama.ua.edu AA

CHS Karen Burgess 1304 kburgess@cchs.ua.edu  SA

A&S Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis@bama.ua.edu SA

CHS Margaret Garner 2880 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu  Legislative Agenda

EDU Jenice “Dee” Goldston 923 dgoldsto@bamaed.ua.edu RS

A&S Jim Hall 8408 jhall2@nc.ua.edu FA

C&BA John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu GOV & FS Past Pres

ENG Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu RS

ENG Steve Shepard 0048 sshepard@coe.eng.ua.edu FL

A&S Bob Sigler   rsigler2@aol.com  Parliamentarian

A&S Karen Steckol 7131 ksteckol@bama.ua.edu FS Sec

HES Nick Stinnet 7864 nstinne1@ches.ua.edu  FL

NUR Jeanette Vandermeer 9873 jvanderm@bama.ua.edu FA

A&S John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu  AA & FS VP

A&S Mathew Winston 8492 mwinston@bama.ua.edu  FS Pres
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